Featuring thermal and visible channels, Thermal Network Hybrid Speed Dome Camera offers various AI functions such as heat detection,
smoke detection, tripwire, intrusion, human/vehicle classification, and boat detection. The camera is widely applied in outdoor scenes of the
medium-distance perimeter protection and heat detection.
DHI-TPC-SD5441
Thermal Hybrid Speed Dome Camera
· Vanadium oxide uncooled focal plane detector.
· 4Megapixel progressive scan CMOS.

20.51") (L × W × H)
Net Weight ≤8 kg (17.64 lb)
Gross Weight ≤10 kg (22.05 lb)
Lens Included
Reliability
Surge protection: 6 kV
Air discharge of 15 kV
Contact discharge of 8 kV
Anti-corrosion Level Basic Protection
Certification
Certifications CE
Ordering Information
Type Model Description
Thermal
Camera
DHI-TPC-SD5441-B13Z45-DC-S24 Thermal: 13 mm
Visible: 3.95 mm–177.75 mm
DHI-TPC-SD5441-B19Z45-DC-S24 Thermal: 19 mm
Visible: 3.95 mm–177.75 mm
DHI-TPC-SD5441-B25Z45-DC-S24 Thermal: 25 mm;
Visible: 3.95 mm–177.75 mm
DHI-TPC-SD5441-B35Z45-DC-S24 Thermal: 35 mm;
Visible: 3.95 mm–177.75 mm
DHI-TPC-SD5441-B50Z45-DC-S24 Thermal: 50 mm;
Visible: 3.95 mm–177.75 mm
Accessories
(Optional)
PFB300C Ceiling Mount Bracket
PFB303W Wall Mount Bracket
Heat Detection Distance
Focal Length Max. Distance
13 mm 780 m (2,559.06 ft)
19 mm 1,140 m (3,740.16 ft)
25 mm 1,500 m (4,921.26 ft)
35 mm 2,100 m (6,889.76 ft)
50 mm 3,000 m (9,842.52 ft)
Note:
The table displays the measured distances obtained from using the target size 2 m × 2 m
for testing in an environment where the temperature is 23 °C and the relative humidity
is below 60%.
The table is for reference only. The distances within it are subject to actual conditions
including atmospheric conditions, target size, the installation site, and more.
Perimeter Protection Distance
Focal Length Distance (Human) Distance (Vehicle)
13 mm 91 m (298.56 ft) 273 m (895.67 ft)
19 mm 133 m (436.35 ft) 399 m (1,309.06 ft)
25 mm 175 m (574.15 ft) 525 m (1,722.44 ft)
35 mm  245 m (803.81 ft) 735 m (2,411.42 ft)
50 mm 350 m (1,148.29 ft) 1,050 m (3,444.88 ft)
Note:
The table displays the optimal distance obtained from using the target sizes 1.8 m
× 0.5 m (human) and 4 m × 1.4 m (vehicle) for testing in an environment where the
temperature is 23 °C and the relative humidity is below 60%.
The table is for reference only. The distances within it are subject to actual conditions
including atmospheric conditions, target size, the installation site, and more.
Accessories
Optional:
        PFB300C
Ceiling Mount Bracket
        PFB303W
Wall Mount Bracket
Dimensions (mm[inch])
Rev 002.000 © 2024 Dahua. All rights reserved. Design and specifications are subject to change without notice.
The images, specifications and information mentioned in the document are only for reference, and might differ from the actual product.
Pro Series | DHI-TPC-SD5441